
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 

       

        
          

                  

     

                  

 

 
    
    

 

Micro Irrigation   Micro Irrigation (Drip & Sprinkler is a concept which has recently been  
taken intoconsideration in our State and has been included for the 
first time in the Annual Plan 2004-2005. It is supposed to cover small 
 areas which may even have only single family beneficiaries. Also  
small gravity flow diversion projects at micro-level are also being imple- 
mented to irrigate small areas having potential areas with adequate 
water sources. Such projects are expected to deliver early benefits to 
the farmers instanteneously due to early completion. Moreover, the  
farmers are expected to take care of the operation and maintenance 

 by themselves. 
(Rs. in 

HEAD OF ACCOUNT : 4702 - C.O on M.I. (Micro)  Normal State Plan Lakhs) 

Sl 

no. Name of Project 

Sanctioned 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

Command 

Area 

Benefi- 

ciaries 

Expdr. 

during 

2008-09 
(Rs.) 

Total 
Expdr. 
upto 

March 

2009 
(Rs.) 

Spillover 

Requirement 

2009-2010 
(Rs.) 

Physical 

Progress upto 

March '10 
(%) 

Expdr. 

upto  
March 

'10 
(Rs.) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

A 

1 

2 

JAINTIA HILLS 

Khongwang LIP 

Mynkchi LIP 

6.63 

4.18 

13.68 

4.21 

6 

8 

3.366 

-

3.366 

-

3.264 

4.18 

100% 

58% 

6.63 

4.01 

Total - A 10.81 17.89 14 3.366 3.366 7.444 10.64 

B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

WEST GARO HILLS 

Chibra Agal FIP 

Missimagre FIP 

Matchikolgiri FIP 

Gondenggre FIP 

2.20 

1.98 

7.98 

3.33 

3.70 

2.10 

8.00 

2.80 

5 

9 

5 

44 

-

-

3.99 

-

-

-

7.74 

-

2.20 

1.98 

0.24 

3.33 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

2.20 

1.98 

7.98 

3.33 

Total - B 15.49 16.60 63 3.99 7.74 7.75 15.49 
Grand Total (Micro) 26.30 34.49 77 7.356 11.106 15.19 26.13 


