Micro Irrigation Micro Irrigation (Drip & Sprinkler is a concept which has recently been taken intoconsideration in our State and has been included for the first time in the Annual Plan 2004-2005. It is supposed to cover small areas which may even have only single family beneficiaries. Also small gravity flow diversion projects at micro-level are also being implemented to irrigate small areas having potential areas with adequate water sources. Such projects are expected to deliver early benefits to the farmers instanteneously due to early completion. Moreover, the farmers are expected to take care of the operation and maintenance by themselves.

HEA	EAD OF ACCOUNT : 4702 - C.O on M.I. (Micro) Normal State Plan							Lakhs)		
SI		Sanctioned	Command	Benefi-	Expdr.	Total Expdr. upto	Spillover	Physical	Expdr.	
no.	Name of Project	Amount	Area	ciaries	during	March	Requirement	Progress upto	upto March	
		(Rs.)			2008-09	2009	2009-2010	March '10	'10	
					(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(%)	(Rs.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Α	JAINTIA HILLS									
1	Khongwang LIP	6.63	13.68	6	3.366	3.366	3.264	100%	6.63	
2	Mynkchi LIP	4.18	4.21	8	-	-	4.18	58%	4.01	
	Total - A	10.81	17.89	14	3.366	3.366	7.444		10.64	
в	WEST GARO HILLS									
1	Chibra Agal FIP	2.20	3.70	5	-	-	2.20	100%	2.20	
2	Missimagre FIP	1.98	2.10	9	-	-	1.98	100%	1.98	
3	Matchikolgiri FIP	7.98	8.00	5	3.99	7.74	0.24	100%	7.98	
4	Gondenggre FIP	3.33	2.80	44	-	-	3.33	100%	3.33	
	Total - B	15.49	16.60	63	3.99	7.74	7.75		15.49	
	Grand Total (Micro)	26.30	34.49	77	7.356	11.106	15.19		26.13	